
Here at The Dandy Arthouse we o�er you the opportunity 

to transform your artwork or photographs into beautiful, 

bespoke greeting cards, prints and products.

We are proud to o�er a friendly and personal design 

service, which is tailored especially for you.

The PRocess is easy...
YOU CREATE THE ARTWORK, WE DO THE REST!

Size (mm) 1-4 5+

Glass chopping board 200 x 285 £15.00 £9.00

Glass chopping board 280 x 300 £20.00 £12.00

Glass chopping board 285 x 390 £20.00 £12.00

Square spiral-bound notebook (100 pg) 140 x 140 £7.00 £6.00

Tote bag** 370 x 430 (+9) £9.00

Shopper bag** 490 x 370 (+9) £13.00

Size 1-7 8-15 16+

Ceramic Mugs 10 Oz £10.00 £7.50 £5.00

Bone China Mugs 8 Oz £10.00 £7.50 £5.00

** minimum order quanitity of 9 each (mixed designs allowed)
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Size (mm) 1 - 3 sets 4 - 6 sets 7 sets +

Cork coasters (set of 4) 95 x 95 x 4 £16.00 £12.00 £8.00

ENvelope COLOURS

Flamingo Pink Silver (+5p)Forest Green

Fuchsia PinkWhite Laid Warbler Green

BlossomCrimson Lime Green

Owl GreyPoppy Red

Baby Blue Wagtail GreyOrange

King�sher Blue BlackCardinal

Iris VanillaHarvest 

Amethyst Recycled FleckCanary Yellow

Corn�ower
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Bespoke Printing Service

We o�er a rainbow of envelopes to suit your designs, which you can pick or we 

can help you decide!

Professionally Printed Greetings Cards 
All our cards are printed on 300gsm regular matte stock with a silk 
�nish.
 
Prices include design services, VAT and an envelope, available in 
a rainbow of colours to suit your design. (DL - only White & Brown 
available)

Minimum order 36 cards per card size (40 for Aceo cards)
Quantities can be a mix of numerous designs,
with a minimum of 6 cards per design (8 cards for Aceos)

Double sided cards are priced at 30% extra.

Cellophane sleeves & Card stickers
Single card cellophane - 6p each

Mulitple card cellophane (for a pack of 8 to 15 cards) 10p each

‘Naked’ card (peel-o� stickers) - 5p each or 7p for personalised text

BIO CELLOS- 10p each (single size cellophane)

(Made in the UK from vegetable starch- fully biodegradable/

Square Cards (SQ)  �tting a 155mm envelope

36 to119  cards

120 to 239 cards 

240+ cards 

500+ cards

1000+ cards

95p each

86p each 

79p each

64p each

49p each

A6 Cards  �tting a 115 x 162mm envelope

36 to119  cards

120 to 239 cards 

240+ cards 

500+ cards

1000+ cards

86p each

78p each 

68p each

60p each

45p each

Large Oblong Cards (LO)  �tting a 133 x 184mm envelope

36 to119  cards

120 to 239 cards 

240+ cards 

500+ cards

1000+ cards

1.14p each

1.05p each 

94p each

80p each

58p each

ACEO Cards  �tting a 82 x 113mm (C7) envelope

40 to119  cards

120 to 239 cards 

240+ cards 

500+ cards

1000+ cards

49p each

36p each 

33p each

31p each

29p each

DL Cards  �tting a 110 x 220mm envelope (White & Brown Only)

36 to119  cards

120 to 239 cards 

240+ cards 

500+ cards

1000+ cards
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Postcards

36-120
   

120-240  

500+    

55p

49p

43p

All postcards and business card prices are for double sided and full colour

Business Cards
100 -

250 -

500 -

1,000 -

2,000 -

£22.00

£25.00

£37.00

£52.00 

£82.00

A6 SQ LO & DL
58p

51p

45p

1.06p

94p

81p

prints

A2 - £25.00  (Multiples of 1)

A1 - £33.00  (Multiples of 1)

Poster Style

Stock Only

Bespoke sizes available on request

]

BESPOKE STOCKS

+20%

+30%

+40%

+40%

Heavy Uncoated

Cocoon Recycled

Textured Finish Stock

Gloss Finish Stock
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We can o�er any paper printed product 

on the following stocks:

1.14p each

1.05p each 

94p each

80p each

58p eachA5 - £1.40  (Multiples of 4)

A4 - £2.75  (Multiples of 2)

A3 - £5.50  (Multiples of 1)

Backing boards & bio cellos £2 per print. 

Card And Print Packing Service INCLUDED
Each card is hand folded with your chosen envelope and packaged

with any cellophanes or stickers bought so that all Dandy cards 

arive ready for sale.


