	Owl Grey					
We offer a rainbow of enve	enve Black suit your designs, which you can pick or we			\frown		
KINONSHEP BIU	Vanilla			and Arthouse Bespoke Printing Service		
L Green	Cornflower				Bespoke Prir	nting Service
Chino Rive	Vanilla		r in the second s	Dandy Arthouse we n your artwork or ph oke greeting cards, p	notographs in	to beautiful,
Candy Pink				oud to offer a frienc ce, which is tailored	lly and persor	nal design
Fuchsia Pink			THE PROCESS IS EASY			
Quantino Dink	ATE THE ARTWORK, WE DO THE REST!					
			TIME	MINIMUM ORDERS	SETUP COSTS	T UKLA PERSONALISED SERVICE
				house.com 01274 774 07'	1 1B The Undercro	ft, Bingley, BD16 2AN
		10/0001010	6011455 (60)			
	Ogsm regular matterstock with a	A THE MARK THE R.	SUUAKE UAKDS (SU) 36 to 119cards 120 to 239 cards	fitting a 155mm envelope 95p each 86p each		
finish. Prices include design services	. VAT and an envelope, available i	n	240+ cards 500+ cards 1000+ cards	79p each 64p each 49p each		
available)	our design. (DL - only White & Bro	wn	A6 CARDS fitting a 115 36 to 119 cards	x 162mm envelope 86p each		r=
Minimum order 36 cards per Quantities can be a mix of nu with a minimum of 6 cards po	imerous designs,		120 to 239 cards 240+ cards	78p each 68p each		
Double sided cards are priced	d at 30% extra.		500+ cards 1000+ cards	60p each 45p each		*
CELLOPHANE SIEEVES	& CARD STICKERS		LARGE OBLONG CAR	DS (LO) fitting a 133 x 184m 1.14p each	im envelope	
Single card cellophane - 6p each			120 to 239 cards 240+ cards	1.05p each 94p each		
Mulitple card cellophane (for a pack of 8 to 15 cards) 10p each 'Naked' card (peel-off stickers) - 5p each or 7p for pe <mark>rsonalised text</mark>			500+ cards 1000+ cards	80p each 58p each		L
BIO CELLOS, 10p each (single size cellopijane) (Made Imthé UK from vegetable starch, full binds, padable/			ACEO CARDS fitting a 82 x 113mm (C7) envelope			
			40 to 119cards 120 to 239 cards	49p each 36p each		
CARD AND PRINT PAC	CKING SERVICE INCLUDED		240+ cards 500+ cards	33p each 31p each		
	ryour chosen envelop e and pack ers bought so that all <mark>Dandy card</mark>		1000+ cards	29p each		
arive ready for sale.	••••••		36 to 119 cards) x 220mm envelope (White & Br 1.14p each	rown Only)	
PRINTS	BESPOKE ST	OCKS	120 to 239 cards 240+ cards	1.05p each 94p each		
A5 - £1.40 (Multiples of 4)	We can offer any	paper printed product	500+ cards 1000+ cards	80p each 58p each		
A4 - £2.75 (Multiples of 2) A3 - £5.50 (Multiples of 1)	on the following s Heavy Uncoate		BUSINESS CARDS	POSTCARDS		
Backing boards & bio cellos £2 per	print. Cocoon Recycle		100 - £22.00 250 - £25.00	4	A6 SQ 5p 58p	1.06 p
Poster Style [A2 - £25.00 (Multi Stock Only A1 - £33.00 (Multi		Stock +40%	230 - £23.00 500 - £37.00 1.000 - £52.00	120-240 4	9p 51p	94p
Bespoke sizes available on request	Gloss Finish Sto	ck +40%	2,000 - £82.00	500+ 4	3р 45р	81p

m | 01274 774 071 | 1B The Unde

All postcards and business card prices are for double sided and full colour